	,		J · J SEL		
RECEIVED 97 JAH 29 PH 1:21 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA			JAN 29 PH DRETARY OF S LAHASSEE, FL		
97 J			3: 05 TATE ORIDA		
1/24/97	FLORIDA DIVISION PUBLIC ACCES ELECTRONIC FILIS	SS BYSTEM	9	:03 AN	
	(((897000)	001382 5)))			
	CORPORATIONS	F AX #1	(904)922-4	001	
RON: ACE INDUSTRIES, INC. Contact: Pam Friedman		ACCT#:	ACCT#: 070744001530		
AUDIT NUNBE Dog Type Cert. of S Cert. copie Ote: please prin	PRISES, INC. RPRISES, INC. RH97000001382 FLORIDA PROFIT TATUS0 S1 T THIS PAGE AND USE IT	CORPORATION OR P.A. PAGES 1 DEL.NETHOD FAX EST.CHARGE \$122.50 AS A COVER SHEET. TY	(305)358-7 P# THE FAX	832	
AUDIT NUMBI * ENTER 'M' FOR	R ON THE TOP AND BOTTOM	OF ALL PAGES OF THE	DOCUMENT		
NTER SELECTION A enu: < Ctrl R-Shi	ND <cr>:</cr>	0 721	VT100	Online	

ł

US-32-1887 12:17 12:05 158 7832 ... Lept. Of State p1 /1



P.01

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

January 27, 1997

ACE

SUBJECT: S.R. ENTERPRISES, INC. REF: W97000001686

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The entity name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an administratively dissolved entity. Names of administratively dissolved entities are not available for one year from the date of administrative dissolution unless the dissolved entity provides the Department of State with a notarized affidavit executed as required by section 607.0120, 617.01201, 608.5135 or 608.4482 Florids Statutes, permitting the immediate assumption or use of the name by another entity.

Bimply adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name does not constitute a difference.

When the document is resubmitted, please return a copy of this letter to ensure proper handling.

If you have any questions about the availability of a particular name, please call (904) 488-9000.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6933.

Dana Calloway Document Specialist FAX Aud. #: E97000001382 Letter Number: 297A00003937

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

01-28-1997 12:18 305 358 7832 ACE INDUSTRIES/PRINTING, CORP KIT P.03
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION H97-01382
RACO ENTERPRISES, INC. FILED
CORPORATION FOR PROFIT formed under the Florida General Corporation Add7 JAN 29 PM 3: 05
Anicle I: Name of the Corporation: BACO ENTERPRISES, INC SECRETARY OF STATE Address of the Corporation: 1003 SOUTHEAST 11th STREET
Address of the confectation:
DEERFIELD BEACH, FL 33441
Anicla 2: DURATION: Term of existence of the corporation is perpetual.
Anicle 3: PURPOSE: The Corporation may transact any and all lawful business for which corporations may be incorporated under the Laws of the UNITED STATES and the STATE OF PLORIDA.
Article 4: CARTAL STOCK: The number of shares which the corporation has authorized to be outstanding at any one time is 100
PAR VALUE \$10.00 (Information about PAR VALUE is not required but may be included).
Article 5: RECISTERED OFFICE: The street address of the initial registered office of the corporation shall be: 1003 SOUTHEAST 11th STREET, DEERFIELD BEACH, FL 33441
and the name of the fultial registered agent at such address is
I am familiar with and hereby accept the duties and responsibilities as registered agent for said corporation Signature of Registered Agent Date SAM BACO
Article 6: The pourd of directors are as follows:
The name and address of the Initial Director : (All persons listed after the first are additional directors)
I. SAM RACO
1003 SOUTHEAST 11th STREET
DEERFIELD BEACH, FL 33441
Article 7: The Name and address of the incorporator is:
1003 BOUTHEAST 11th STREET
DEERFIELD BEACH, FL 33441
In winces whereof I have subscribed my name the form of the form of the form
Signature of Incorporator SAM RACO
Premierad by:
54 NW 11th Street
Miami, FL 33138 305-258-2571 H97-01382

.

• ٨

 NAVTEJ S. KHALSA

 1016 Vannessa Drive

 Oviedo, FL 32765

 Oppondowno State

 Oppondowno State

 Oppondowno State

January 20, 1997

500002068315--2 -01/24/97--01100--005 ******70.00 ******70.00

Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Subject: Global Financial Services Inc.

Gentlemen:

Enclosed is an original of the Articles of Incorporation of the above corporation, a Certificate of Designation of a Registered Agent and a check for \$70.00.

Very truly yours,

Navtej S. Khalsa

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF

124

PH

بې

;;......

GLOBAL FINANCIAL SERVICES INC.

The undersigned incorporator(s), for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopt(s) the following Articles of Incorporation.

ARTICLE I - NAME

The name of the corporation shall be: Global Financial Services Inc.

ARTICLE II - PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:

1016 Vannessa Drive Oviedo, FL 32765

ARTICLE III - CAPITAL STOCK

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is:

100 shares of One Dollar (\$1,00) per value common stock which shall be designated "common shares."

ARTICLE IV - INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND ADDRESS

The name and address of the initial registered agents is:

Navtej S. Khalsa 1016 Vannessa Drive Oviedo, FL 32765

ARTICLE V - INCORPORATOR(S)

The name(s) and street address(es) of the incorporator(s) to these Articles of Incorporation is (are):

Navtej S. Khalsa 1016 Vannessa Drive Oviedo, FL 32765

The undersigned has (have) executed these Articles of Incorporation this 20th day of January, 1997.

Werther Macertany, Trinower. Signature Title

Signature/Title

Signature/Title

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

Select Constants

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.0501, Florida Statues, the undersigned corporation, organized under the laws of the state of Florida, submits the following statement in designating the registered office/registered agent, in the state of Florida.

1. The name of the corporation is: Global Financial Services Inc.

2. The name and address of the registered agent and office is:

(Name)

Navtej S. Khalsa

Address (P.O. Box Not Acceptable)

1016 Vannessa Drive Oviedo, FL 32765 Signature: (corporate officer)

Title: President Date: January 20, 1997

HAVING BEEN NAMED AS REGISTERED AGENT AND TO ACCEPT SERVICE OF PROCESS FOR THE ABOVE STATED CORPORATION AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED IN THIS CERTIFICATE, I HEREBY ACCEPT THE APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT AND AGREE TO ACT IN THIS CAPACITY. I FURTHER AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE PROVISIONS OF ALL STATUTES RELATING TO THE PROPER AND COMPLETE PERFORMANCE OF MY DUTIES, AND I AM FAMILIAR WITH AND ACCEPT THE OBLIGATIONS OF MY POSITION AS REGISTERED AGENT.

Signature: Date: January 20, 219

REGISTERED AGENT FILING FEE: \$35.00